Yvonne Badenhorst

From: Etienne Cilliers

Sent: Wednesday, 24 May 2023 14:36

To: Yvonne Badenhorst

Subject: FW: Emailing: JCM - 29 MAY 2023, JCM - 31 MAY 2023, JCM - 02 JUNE 2023
Attachments: JCM - 29 MAY 2023.docx; JCM - 31 MAY 2023.docx; JCM - 02 JUNE 2023.docx

General Manager

+27 (0) 12 303 7420 | manager@ptabar.com | www.pretonabar.coza
Steven House | 1st Floor | Brookhyn Bridge Office Park | 570 Fehrsen Street | Brooklyn | Pretona | 01f

From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Wednesday, May 24, 2023 2:16 PM

To: Julia Magoro <JMagoro@judiciary.org.za>; Ofentse Komane <OKomane@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; motionspretoria@gmail.com; Etienne Cilliers
<manager@ptabar.com>; Raisibe Mabina <RMabina@judiciary.org.za>; Zanele Manyathi <ZManyathi@judiciary.org.za>;
Yvonnemo@raf.co.za; adele@lawcircle.co.za; ppv@ppv.co.za; Cornelius Silaule <csilaule@judiciary.org.za>;
secretary@ptabar.co.za

Subject: Emailing: JCM - 29 MAY 2023, JCM - 31 MAY 2023, JCM - 02 JUNE 2023

Good afternoon
Kindly receive the JCM rolls listing matters scheduled for hearing on 29 May 2023, 31 May 2023 and 02 June 2023.
Take note that there were NO retentions for the 30th of May 2023 and the 1st of June 2023.

Regards
G Mahlutshana

Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and
others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking
action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Mimecast Ltd, an innovator in
Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in;
Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more Click Here.



AN

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(JUDICIAL CASE MANAGEMENT MEETING ROLL)

29 MAY 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (MOGOTSI A J)
JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Thoki Magoro

CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6786

EMAIL ADDRESS: JMagoro@judiciary.org.za

1. BALATED O VS RAF 7984/2020
2. CUINHANE A B VS RAF 96/2021

3. MAUAIEAB VS RAF 35148/21
4. NDEBELE L VS RAF 45206/20
S. COSSACB VS RAF 56339/20
6. LAWSCF VS RAF 4621/2019
7. LAKAYLL VS RAF 80766/18
8. SONO NTOZELIZWE VS RAF 48019/20

9. ABDULLAHJ VS RAF 64702/19




RO

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(JUDICIAL CASE MANAGEMENT MEETING ROLL)

29 MAY 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (OOSTHUIZEN-SENEKAL A J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Ofentse Komane
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6791
EMAIL ADDRESS: OKomane@judiciary.org.za

1. SHERENIP VS RAF 48020/20
2. NGALOS VS RAF 8665/2021
3. MAGUGASSB VS RAF 30007/18
4. MOKWENAMD VS RAF 33150/15
5. RATSHITANDA A VS RAF 54805/15
6. GADULAKR VS RAF 49030/16
7. MANDINIM C VS RAF 65992/17
8. SKEAAD VS RAF 8912/2018
9. KHOHLAKALA A VS RAF 21772/20
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(JUDICIAL CASE MANAGEMENT MEETING ROLL)

31 MAY 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (OOSTHUIZEN-SENEKAL A J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Ofentse Komane
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6791
EMAIL ADDRESS: OKomane@judiciary.org.za

1. MPHAHLELET VS RAF 64361/20
2. MTHEMBUS L VS RAF 50673/20
3. MDLALOSE K VS RAF 57505/19
4. SHABALALANNL VS RAF 7840/2020
5. MOERATN VS RAF 93762/19
6. KOONTHEADI VS RAF 82402/18
7. MLAMBO T OBO MINOR VS RAF 7454/2020
8. MATARE G VS RAF 6234/2020
9. FOTHANEM L VS RAF 64739/19
10. MASONDO B VS RAF 24638/21




IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(JUDICIAL CASE MANAGEMENT MEETING ROLL)

02 JUNE 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (OOSTHUIZEN-SENEKAL A J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Ofentse Komane

CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6791

EMAIL ADDRESS: OKomane®@judiciary.org.za

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

MAVULEA M L VS RAF 64075/20
ZIWANEA M VS RAF 20486/18
JOUBERTWT VS RAF 64039/20
RAMAHUMA I L VS RAF 92485/19
THEYSGEOBOLSTLOUW VS RAF 75166/15
DISEBOLV VS RAF 48731/20
NGOBESE K Z VS RAF 34896/20
ZONDOBS VS RAF 19290/20
VILAKAZIM M VS RAF 19287/20
LIVERSAGECJLOBOTL VS RAF 13955/20
WILLIAMS A OBO G J DARIES VS RAF 2723/2022
HLATIS M OBON VS RAF 10998/18
MGUYE S VS RAF 57215/20
MOTSHEOA RAMPODILE VS RAF 60553/18
JULIUSAL VS RAF 82399/18
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